Job Fulfillment Survey

Statement

| Get Out of Bed Every Morning Excited to Go to Work.

| Enjoy Doing More than Asked of Me.

| See Myself Here for at Least Two Years.

| Feel Fulfilled with My Role at My Company.

| Have the Flexibility to Get the Work Done My Way.

| Have Input on Decisions That Affect Me.

| Understand What My Career Growth Opportunities Are.

| Am Fairly Compensated for What | Do.

My Work Life and Personal Life Are Balanced.

| Have the Tools and Resources Necessary to do My Job.

My Manager is Encouraging, Values Me, and Is Open to New Ideas.
My Manager is Consistent and Fair and Holds People Accountable.

My Manager is Open and Willing to Assist in Resolving Issues.

My Manager and | Agree on My Strengths and Development Needs.

My Teammates & | Work Well Together.

The Workload is Balanced with My Team.

My Superiors Encourage Good Communication.

| am NOT Concerned about My Job Security.

Good Work is Recognized at My Company.

Collaboration at My Company is Easy and Encouraged.

| Understand and Agree with the Company's Vision and Goals.
| Understand How My Role Fits in Achieving the Company Goals.
My Company Keeps Us Informed on What is Happening.

| Have Confidence in My Company's Leaders.

My Company Promotes Based on Performance.

My Company Provides Growth Opportunities for Me.

My Company's Training Program is Effective.

My Company's Benefits Package is Competitive.

Our Products and Services are Superior to Our Competitors.

| Would Recommend My Company as a Great Place to Work.

Level of
Agreement

Somewhat Disagree
Somewhat Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Strongly Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Strongly Disagree
Somewhat Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Disagree
Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Somewhat Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Disagree
Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Strongly Disagree
Somewhat Disagree
Somewhat Disagree
Somewhat Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Neither Agree Nor Disagree
Strongly Disagree

Strongly Somewhat Neither Agree Somewhat Strongly

Disagree Disagree Nor Disagree Agree Agree
5 11 4 0

16.67% 36.67% 13.33% 33.33% 0.00%

Your Job Fulfillment Rating is: 38.33%!

First | User Sample

(313) 123-1234

Important
o You

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

Important
o You

28

ImE

ImE

11

ortance
actor

0.25
0.25
0.75
0.25
0.75
0
0.75
0
0.25
0.75
0.25
0
0.5
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.25
0.5
0.25
0.75
0.25
0.5
0
0.25
0.25

0.75

ortance
actor

5



Gain Personal Insight from Your Job Fulfiliment Survey!

Uncover personal insights through our Job Fulfillment Survey and ponder over two vital questions:
Your Current Job Fulfillment: Assess your Fulfillment level, not just your Satisfaction level.
Areas of Disagreement: Explore potential areas that need a deeper look.

Remember, disagreements are gateways to growth! A low fulfillment rating is your signal to reshape your career in
alignment with your life goals. Don't let another day slip by without fulfillment.

The perks of this survey are boundless! It's not just a self-reflection tool; it's your ticket to communicate your needs
effectively with managers, recruiters, and potential employers. It's the kickstart your renewed career journey needs!

Seize this exciting opportunity to elevate your career and take charge of your life. Your fulfillment awaits!

Start Your Talent Journey™ Today!

First | User Sample | (313) 123-1234



