

Job Fulfillment Survey

Statement	Level of Agreement	Important To You	Importance Factor
I Get Out of Bed Every Morning Excited to Go to Work.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
I Enjoy Doing More than Asked of Me.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
I See Myself Here for at Least Two Years.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
I Feel Fulfilled with My Role at My Company.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
I Have the Flexibility to Get the Work Done My Way.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
I Have Input on Decisions That Affect Me.	Strongly Disagree	Yes	0
I Understand What My Career Growth Opportunities Are.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
I Am Fairly Compensated for What I Do.	Strongly Disagree	Yes	0
My Work Life and Personal Life Are Balanced.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
I Have the Tools and Resources Necessary to do My Job.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
My Manager is Encouraging, Values Me, and Is Open to New Ideas.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
My Manager is Consistent and Fair and Holds People Accountable.	Strongly Disagree	Yes	0
My Manager is Open and Willing to Assist in Resolving Issues.	Neither Agree Nor Disagree	Yes	0.5
My Manager and I Agree on My Strengths and Development Needs.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
My Teammates & I Work Well Together.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
The Workload is Balanced with My Team.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
My Superiors Encourage Good Communication.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
I am NOT Concerned about My Job Security.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
Good Work is Recognized at My Company.	Neither Agree Nor Disagree	Yes	0.5
Collaboration at My Company is Easy and Encouraged.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
I Understand and Agree with the Company's Vision and Goals.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
I Understand How My Role Fits in Achieving the Company Goals.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
My Company Keeps Us Informed on What is Happening.	Neither Agree Nor Disagree	Yes	0.5
I Have Confidence in My Company's Leaders.	Strongly Disagree	Yes	0
My Company Promotes Based on Performance.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
My Company Provides Growth Opportunities for Me.	Somewhat Disagree	Yes	0.25
My Company's Training Program is Effective.	Somewhat Disagree	No	0
My Company's Benefits Package is Competitive.	Somewhat Agree	Yes	0.75
Our Products and Services are Superior to Our Competitors.	Neither Agree Nor Disagree	No	0
I Would Recommend My Company as a Great Place to Work.	Strongly Disagree	Yes	0

Strongly Disagree	Somewhat Disagree	Neither Agree Nor Disagree	Somewhat Agree	Strongly Agree	Important To You	Importance Factor
5	11	4	10	0	28	11.5
16.67%	36.67%	13.33%	33.33%	0.00%		

Your Job Fulfillment Rating is: 38.33%!



Gain Personal Insight from Your Job Fulfillment Survey!

Uncover personal insights through our Job Fulfillment Survey and ponder over two vital questions:

Your Current Job Fulfillment: Assess your Fulfillment level, not just your Satisfaction level.

Areas of Disagreement: Explore potential areas that need a deeper look.

Remember, disagreements are gateways to growth! A low fulfillment rating is your signal to reshape your career in alignment with your life goals. Don't let another day slip by without fulfillment.

The perks of this survey are boundless! It's not just a self-reflection tool; it's your ticket to communicate your needs effectively with managers, recruiters, and potential employers. It's the kickstart your renewed career journey needs!

Seize this exciting opportunity to elevate your career and take charge of your life. Your fulfillment awaits!

Start **Your** Talent Journey™ Today!